4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 74728
: 44° 4

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic : 3
Ceas Porumbei : 3
Sincronizare 3
Por. imbarcati: 2

Semnaturi:

0l.Barlad

1060803F
1178324F
1178440F
0040708M
0815944M
0815941M
1178308F
0036524M
0815926M
0815931M
0546058M
0815909F
2001331F
1178438F
0815938F
0036527F
1178424F
0815935F
0815903F
0815919F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

:09:16 GPS
:09:16 +0
:09:16 GPS +3h

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DB14056A | 31.05 11
|DB14045C | 31.05 11
|DB1404C3 | 31.05 11
| DA3A489B | 31.05 11
| DA3A49F7 | 31.05 11
|DA3A4990 | 31.05 11
|IDB14054F | 31.05 11
|DA3A4953 | 31.05 11
|DA3A4B24 | 31.05 11
| DA3A4AS55 | 31.05 11:
| DA3A49CE | 31.05 11:
|IDB140533 | 31.05 11
|DB1404A2 | 31.05 11
|DB14042A | 31.05 11
|DA42CCF3 | 31.05 11
|DB140478 | 31.05 11
|DB14046A | 31.05 11
|DB14040C | 31.05 11
|IDB140541 | 31.05 11
|IDB140485 | 31.05 11

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 185

Benzing 46900139 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

pALD S, 05,2025 0213

| FILEON
SERVER

Barlad

Petrescu Emilian

24° 21" 1' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702595
8000A3DD
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